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Date BAC Classes SFST Classes

Friday, January 6 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher
1400-1800 PBT Technician not offered

Tuesday, January 10 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher not offered
Wednesday, February 8 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher 1330-1730 SFST Refresher
Friday, February 24 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher not offered
Thursday, March 9 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher 1330-1730 SFST Refresher
Monday-Tuesday, March 20-21 0900-1700 DataMaster Basic (both days) not offered
Monday, April 3 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher 1330-1730 SFST Refresher
Friday, April 7 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher not offered

Tuesday, May 2 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher
1400-1800 PBT Technician not offered

Monday, May 15 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher 1330-1730 SFST Refresher
Friday, June 7 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher not offered
Monday, June 10 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher 1330-1730 SFST Refresher
Wednesday, July 9 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher 1330-1730 SFST Refresher
Friday, August 11 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher not offered
Monday-Tuesday, August 21-22 0900-1700 DataMaster Basic (both days) not offered
Friday, September 15 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher 1330-1730 SFST Refresher

Monday, September 18 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher
1400-1800 PBT Technician not offered

Thursday, October 5 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher 1330-1730 SFST Refresher
Friday, October 13 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher not offered
Wednesday, November 15 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher 1330-1730 SFST Refresher
Friday, November 17 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher not offered
Tuesday, December 5 0900-1300 DataMaster Refresher 1330-1730 SFST Refresher
Monday-Tuesday, December 11-12 0900-1700 DataMaster Basic (both days) not offered

Information/Registration Contact: Mr. William Bogen, 360-473-0300, extension 85122 Bill.Bogen@wsp.wa.gov

Washington State Patrol - Impaired Driving Section
Breath Test/SFST Training - 2017 Schedule

Class Location:
WSP Poulsbo

22065 Viking Way
Poulsbo WA 98370

Please note: The preferred attire is uniform or business casual.  Classes will be filled on a "first come, first registered" basis.  Please arrive no earlier than 30 minutes before the start of 
class.  DataMaster Refresher, SFST Refresher and PBT Technician classes are limited to 10 students.  DataMaster Basic classes are limited to 15 students.
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